



CITY AUTO PTE LTD

One Stop Automotive Solution

BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643

TEL: 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944

24hrs Towing Services Tel: 9823 9898

Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

NO. 8

SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

Attention: Yao Shih Jih

Contact : 94872485

Fax No. : 6880 4838

*Not with the
L.B.4
Bumper B & paint*

Estimate : QUOT201812-000286(00)

Date : 17/12/2018

Vehicle No. : SLP4058G

Make/Model : MAZDA MAZDA5 5-DOOR WAGON
2.0L SP.6EAT SUNROOF

Mileage (km) : 0

Chassis No. : JM6CW1071H0125644

Accident Date : 15/12/2018 00:00:00

Claim No. : SLZ394J

Reference : SLP4058G

Policy No. : A 29081867 QMY

S/No	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1	Bonnet	1.0	1,034.00	1,034.00 ✓
2	Bonnet hinge	2.0	52.00	104.00 ?
3	Bonnet lock	1.0	198.00	198.00 ✓
4	Headlamp	2.0	1,412.00	2,824.00 ✓
5	Front bumper	1.0	1,056.00	1,056.00 ✓
6	Front bumper retainer	2.0	26.00	52.00 ✓
7	Front bumper sponge	1.0	76.00	76.00 ✓
8	Front bumper reinforcement	1.0	507.00	507.00 ✓
9	Front bumper bracket	2.0	46.00	92.00 ?
10	Front bumper grille	1.0	657.00	657.00 ✓
11	Front bumper grille cover	1.0	95.00	95.00 ✓
12	Front bumper upper air intake guard	1.0	154.00	154.00 ?
13	Front bumper upper air intake guard cover	1.0	45.00	45.00 ?
14	Front bumper air guide - LH	1.0	38.00	38.00 ?
15	Front bumper air guide - RH	1.0	38.00	38.00 ?
16	LH fog lamp assy	1.0	329.00	329.00 ?
17	LH fog lamp cover	1.0	75.00	75.00 ?
18	Clip	16.0	5.00	80.00 ✓
19	Rivet	8.0	9.00	72.00 ✓
20	Support panel	1.0	443.00	443.00 ✓
21	Bonnet lock stay bracket	1.0	39.00	39.00 ?
22	Air con condenser	1.0	800.00	800.00 ?
23	Radiator	1.0	798.00	798.00 ?
24	Front fender - LH	1.0	307.00	307.00 ✓
25	Front fender innershield - LH	1.0	206.00	206.00 ?
26	Front fender innershield clip	8.0	5.00	40.00 ?
27	Air intake air duct	1.0	141.00	141.00 ?
28	Air intake air resonator box	1.0	106.00	106.00 ?
29	Front bumper logo	1.0	44.00	44.00 ✓
30	Engine under cover	1.0	342.00	342.00 ?
31	Air filter box assy - Top	1.0	153.00	153.00 ✓
32	Air filter box assy - Lower	1.0	228.00	228.00 ✓
List Total :				11,173.00
20% Discount S\$				2,234.60

CONTINUE NEXT PAGE



CITY AUTO PTE LTD

One Stop Automotive Solution

BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643
TEL: 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944
24hrs Towing Services Tel: 9823 9898
Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

NO. 8
SHENTON WAY
AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811
Attention: Yao Shih Jih
Contact : 94872485

Fax No. : 6880 4838

Estimate : QUOT201812-000286(00)

Date : 17/12/2018
Vehicle No. : SLP4058G
Make/Model : MAZDA MAZDA5 5-DOOR WAGON
2.0L SP.6EAT SUNROOF
Mileage (km) : 0
Chassis No. : JM6CW1071H0125644
Accident Date : 15/12/2018 00:00:00
Claim No. : SLZ394J
Reference : SLP4058G
Policy No. : A 29081867 QMY

S/No	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount S\$
				8,938.40
NET ITEMS :				
1	Coolant	1.0	20.00	20.00
				20.00
				0.00
				20.00
SPECIAL NET :				
1	Number plate	1.0	25.00	25.00
2	Number plate casing	1.0	35.00	35.00
	SPECIAL NET Total S\$:			60.00
LABOUR :				
	* Towing charge	1.0	60.00	60.00
	*To check wiring and lighting	1.0	60.00	60.00
	*To remove and install air cond components, and recharge air cond gas	1.0	75.00	75.00
	*To remove and install radiator and related parts, and perform leakage test	1.0	80.00	80.00
	*To pull and realign front chassis member	1.0	250.00	250.00
	*To change air filter box, air duct and resonator box	1.0	45.00	45.00
	-To knock jackout damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew accident parts	1.0	1,100.00	1,100.00
	- Spray painting on affected & replace parts	1.0	1,200.00	1,200.00
				2,870.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts for resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Total S\$: 11,888.40
GST 7% S\$: 832.19
Amount Due S\$: 12,720.59

for CITY AUTO PTE LTD